VETERINARY
EXCLUSIVE

Canine Product Ranges

Product

Product Name
Code

VET CARE NUTRITION (Maintenance)
PEDIATRIC DRY

14381
14382
14390
14391
14398
14399

Junior Small Dog
Junior Small Dog
Junior Medium Dog
Junior Medium Dog
Junior Large Dog
Junior Large Dog

NON-NEUTERED DRY
14387
14385
14393
14394
14401
14402

Adult Small Dog
Adult Small Dog
Adult Medium Dog
Adult Medium Dog
Adult Large Dog
Adult Large Dog

NEUTERED DRY

14517
14519
14522
14523
14525
14526
14530
14531
14533
14534

Neutered Adult Small Dog
Neutered Adult Small Dog
Neutered Junior Medium Dog
Neutered Junior Medium Dog
Neutered Adult Medium Dog
Neutered Adult Medium Dog
Neutered Junior Large Dog
Neutered Junior Large Dog
Neutered Adult Large Dog
Neutered Adult Large Dog

SENIOR CONSULT DRY

16317
16321
16324
16326
16327

Mature Small Dog
Mature Medium Dog
Mature Medium Dog
Mature Large Dog
Mature Large Dog

SENIOR CONSULT WET

YC383 Mature Wet (12 x cans)

40

HEALTH
NUTRITION

2kg  $21.84 $31.95
4kg  $38.24 $55.95
4kg  $38.24 $55.95
10kg $70.37 $102.95
4kg  $38.24 $55.95
14kg  $90.19 $131.95
2kg $21.84 $31.95
4kg  $38.24 $55.95
4kg  $38.24 $55.95
10kg $70.37 $102.95
4kg  $38.24 $55.95
14kg  $90.19 $131.95
1.5kg $19.10 $27.95
3.5kg  $35.51 $51.95
4kg  $38.24 $55.95
10kg $70.37 $102.95
3.5kg  $3551 $51.95
10kg $70.37 $102.95
4kg  $38.24 $55.95
12kg $81.31 $118.95
3.5kg  $3551 $51.95
12kg $81.31 $118.95
3.5kg  $35.51 $51.95
3.5kg  $35.51 $51.95
10kg $70.37 $102.95
4kg  $38.24 $55.95
14kg  $90.19 $131.95

400g

$36.91

$54.00

Product
Code

63015
16476
63009
63010
15345
15346
15347
63193
63280
63281
15389
15391
15026
63338
63293
63336
63187
63277
19324
16808
16809
16810
16597
16598
63222
63395
63288
63190
11289
63279
WET
NH648
XH029
ABK11
XH039
NH666
RK459
NH657
NH640
NH637

Product Name

VETERINARY DIET (Therapeutic)
DRY

Dental Special Small Dog
Dental Special Small Dog
Dental Dog

Dental Dog

Gastro Intestinal Low Fat
Gastro Intestinal Low Fat
Gastro Intestinal Low Fat
Hypoallergenic
Hypoallergenic
Hypoallergenic

Hepatic

Hepatic

Mobility Larger Dogs
Mobility

Mobility

Mobility

Obesity Management
Obesity Management
Obesity Management
Sensitivity Control
Sensitivity Control
Sensitivity Control

Skin Support

Skin Support

Urinary S/O

Urinary S/IO

Urinary S/O

Weight Control

Weight Control

Weight Control

Cardiac (12 x cans)

Gastro Intestinal Low Fat (12 x cans)
Hypoallergenic (12 x cans)

Hepatic (12 x cans)

Obesity Management (12 x cans)
Recovery (12 x cans)

Renal (12 x cans)

Sensitivity Control Chicken & Rice (12 x cans)
Urinary S/O (12 x cans)

2kg
3.5kg
6kg
14kg
1.5kg
6kg
12kg
2kg
7kg
14kg
1.5kg
6kg
14kg
1.5kg
kg
14kg
1.5kg
6kg
13kg
1.5kg
kg
14kg
2kg
kg
2kg
7.5kg
14kg
1.5kg
5kg
14kg

4109
410g
4009
420g
4109
1959
4209
420g
4209

Rec
Wi/Sale*
(ex. GST)

$23.21
$36.19
$54.65
$108.65
$21.16
$63.23
$100.44
$27.99
$76.21
$122.32
$21.16
$63.23
$115.48
$21.16
$74.16
$115.48
$21.16
$63.23
$103.86
$21.16
$76.21
$122.32
$27.99
$76.21
$27.99
$78.26
$115.48
$21.16
$57.38
$112.06

$36.91
$36.91
$36.91
$36.91
$36.91
$24.61
$36.91
$36.91
$36.91
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RRP*
(inc. GST)

$33.95
$52.95
$79.95
$158.95
$30.95
$92.50
$146.95
$40.95
$111.50
$178.95
$30.95
$92.50
$168.95
$30.95
$108.50
$168.95
$30.95
$92.50
$151.95
$30.95
$111.50
$178.95
$40.95
$111.50
$40.95
$114.50
$168.95
$30.95
$83.95
$163.95

$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$36.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

*Rec W/Sale means recommended wholesale price. RRP means recommended retail price. The wholesale prices and recommended retail prices referred to in this document are recommendations only and there is no
obligation on the wholesaler or retailer to comply with these recommendations. <> Denotes discontinued SKU, available while stocks last.
© Royal Canin SAS 2014. All Rights Reserved. Private and Confidential.
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Feline Product Ranges

Rec

P(I:Dod dL:ed Product Name P(V:E;dduect Product Name (Z\)/(/.SGa\S(‘eT*) (mF;Rg ;T)
VET CARE NUTRITION (Maintenance) VETERINARY DIET (Therapeutic)
PEDIATRIC DRY DRY
17897 Pediatric Growth 2kg  $23.89 $34.95 63006 Dental 15kg $21.16 $30.95
17924 Pediatric Growth 4kg  $39.99 $58.50 16477 Dental 3kg $36.19 $52.95
64555 Neutered Young Female 15kg $18.80 $27.50 10680 Diabetic 3.5kg $45.08 $65.95
64556 Neutered Young Female 3.5kg $37.94 $55.50 63242 Hypoallergenic 2.5kg $35.51 $51.95
64548 Neutered Young Male 1.5kg $18.80 $27.50 63335 Hypoallergenic 4.5kg  $53.96 $78.95
64549 Neutered Young Male 3.5kg $37.94 $55.50 63240 Obesity Management 15kg $22.52 $32.95
13393 Neutered Young Male 10kg $86.77 $126.95 63274 Obesity Management 3.5kg $45.08 $65.95
17838  Senior Consult Stage 1 1.5kg $18.80 $27.50 63216 Renal 4kg $45.76 $66.95
17839 Senior Consult Stage 1 3.5kg  $37.94 $55.50 63530 Urinary S/O 15kg $22.52 $32.95
17848  Senior Consult Stage 2 1.5kg  $18.80 $27.50 63532  Urinary S/O 3.5kg $45.08 $65.95
17849 Senior Consult Stage 2 3.5kg  $37.94 $55.50 63533  Urinary S/IO 6kg  $62.17 $90.95
VET CARE NUTRITION (Maintenance) =

PEDIATRIC WET XF053 Gastrointestinal (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40 $24.00
ABB56 Pediatric Growth (12 x pouches) 100g  $16.40 $24.00 NH225 Obesity Management (12 x pouches) 100g  $16.40 $24.00
RK459 Recovery (12 x cans) 1959 $24.61 $36.00
ABB65 Neutered Weight Balance 100g  $16.40 $24.00 NH253 Renal Chicken (12 x pouches) 100g  $16.40 $24.00
ABB69 Neutered Adult Maintenance 100g  $16.40 $24.00 TP890 Renal Tuna (12 x pouches) 100g  $16.40 $24.00
NH204 Sensitivity Control Chicken & Rice (12 x pouches) 100g  $16.40 $24.00
ABB77 Senior Consult Stage 1 (12 x pouches) 100g  $16.40 $24.00 NH234 Urinary Chicken (12 x pouches) 100g $16.40 $24.00
ABBB81 Senior Consult Stage 2 (12 x pouches) 100g  $16.40 $24.00 XT174  Urinary Moderate Calorie (12 x pouches) 100g  $16.40 $24.00

HEALTH
NUTRITION
*Rec W/Sale means recommended wholesale price. RRP means recommended retail price. The wholesale prices and recommended retail prices referred to in this document are recommendations only and there is no

obligation on the wholesaler or retailer to comply with these recommendations. <> Denotes discontinued SKU, available while stocks last.
© Royal Canin SAS 2014. All Rights Reserved. Private and Confidential.
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Retail range available to vet clinics
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Feline Product Ranges

ROYAL CANIN

Canine Product Ranges

Product

Rec
Wi/Sale*
(ex. GST]

Rec
Wi/Sale*
(ex. GST,

Product Name

19780
19781
12901
40146
40157
18883
18884
12838
18888
12801
18899
42670
40704
40720
13522
12850
12851
19749
42657
42669
40654
40655
16336
19028
12806
40878
18895
12840
12811

Code ) (inc. GST)
BREED HEALTH NUTRITION
DRY
Beagle 3kg
Beagle 12kg
Boxer Junior 12kg
Boxer 3kg
Boxer 12kg
Cavalier King Charles 3kg
Cavalier King Charles 7.5kg
Chihuahua 1.5kg
Cocker Spaniel 3kg
Dachshund 1.5kg
French Bulldog 3kg
German Shepherd Junior 12kg
German Shepherd 3kg
German Shepherd 12kg
Golden Retriever Junior 12kg
Golden Retriever 3kg
Golden Retriever 12kg
Jack Russell Terrier 3kg
Labrador Junior 3kg
Labrador Junior 12kg
Labrador 3kg
Labrador 12kg
Maltese 1.5kg
Miniature Schnauzer 3kg
Poodle 1.5kg
Poodle 7.5kg
Pug 3kg
Rottweiler 12kg
Shih Tzu 1.5kg
West Highland White Terrier 3kg

18913

SIZE HEALTH NUTRITION

$25.25

$81.99
$81.99
$25.25
$81.99
$25.25
$61.48
$19.79
$25.25
$19.79
$25.25
$81.99
$25.25
$81.99
$81.99
$25.25
$81.99
$25.25
$25.25
$81.99
$25.25
$81.99
$19.79
$25.25
$19.79
$61.48
$25.25
$81.99
$19.79
$25.25

$36.95
$119.95
$119.95
$36.95
$119.95
$36.95
$89.95
$28.95
$36.95
$28.95
$36.95
$119.95
$36.95
$119.95
$119.95
$36.95
$119.95
$36.95
$36.95
$119.95
$36.95
$119.95
$28.95
$36.95
$28.95
$89.95
$36.95
$119.95
$28.95
$36.95

$25.26

$40.29
$25.26
$90.19
$25.26
$90.19
$25.26

$25.26
$40.29

$25.26

$17.20

$36.95
$58.95
$36.95
$131.95
$36.95
$131.95
$36.95
$36.95
$58.95

$36.95

Pg)od;:t Product Name ) (inc. GST)
BREED HEALTH NUTRITION
DRY
14002  British Shorthair 2kg
14005 British Shorthair 4kg
41914 Maine Coon Adult 2kg
41916 Maine Coon Adult 10kg
41888 Persian Adult 2kg
41891 Persian Adult 10kg
20105 Ragdoll 2kg
41902 Siamese Adult 2kg
41903 Siamese Adult 4kg
HEALTH NUTRITION
DRY
41636 Mother & Babycat 2kg
WET
AA35S Babycat Instinctive (12 x cans) 1959

$25.20

40896  Giant Puppy 15kg $95.66  $139.95
40897  Giant Junior 15kg  $95.66 $139.95
40898 Giant Adult 15kg  $95.66 $139.95
XR896 Starter Mousse (12 x cans) 1959 $17.20 $25.20

PROFESSIONAL (CYNO)

21222  Endurance 4800 20kg $108.65  $158.95

HEALTH
NUTRITION
*Rec W/Sale means recommended wholesale price. RRP means recommended retail price. The wholesale prices and recommended retail prices referred to in this document are recommendations only and there is no

obligation on the wholesaler or retailer to comply with these recommendations. <> Denotes discontinued SKU, available while stocks last.
© Royal Canin SAS 2014. All Rights Reserved. Private and Confidential.




