

# Royal Canin Australia - VET Price List ROYAL CANIN

Effective: 02 February 2015

#### **Canine Product Ranges**

Product Code	Product Name	Weight	Rec W/Sale* (ex. GST)	RRP* (inc. GST)	Product Code	Product Name	Weight	Rec W/Sale* (ex. GST)	RRP* (inc. GST)
VET CARE NUTRITION (Maintenance)			VETERINARY DIET (Therapeutic)						
PEDIATRIC DRY			DRY						
14381	Junior Small Dog	2kg	\$21.84	\$31.95	63015	Dental Special Small Dog	2kg	\$23.21	\$33.95
14382	Junior Small Dog	4kg	\$38.24	\$55.95	16476	Dental Special Small Dog	3.5kg	\$36.19	\$52.95
14390	Junior Medium Dog	4kg	\$38.24	\$55.95	63009	Dental Dog	6kg	\$54.65	\$79.95
14391	Junior Medium Dog	10kg	\$70.37	\$102.95	63010	Dental Dog	14kg	\$108.65	\$158.95
14398	Junior Large Dog	4kg	\$38.24	\$55.95	15345	Gastro Intestinal Low Fat	1.5kg	\$21.16	\$30.95
14399	Junior Large Dog	14kg	\$90.19	\$131.95	15346	Gastro Intestinal Low Fat	6kg	\$63.23	\$92.50
	NON-NEUTERED DRY				15347	Gastro Intestinal Low Fat	12kg	\$100.44	\$146.95
14387	Adult Small Dog	2kg	\$21.84	\$31.95	63193	Hypoallergenic	2kg	\$27.99	\$40.95
14385	Adult Small Dog	4kg	\$38.24	\$55.95	63280	Hypoallergenic	7kg	\$76.21	\$111.50
14393	Adult Medium Dog	4kg	\$38.24	\$55.95	63281	Hypoallergenic	14kg	\$122.32	\$178.95
14394	Adult Medium Dog	10kg	\$70.37	\$102.95	15389	Hepatic	1.5kg	\$21.16	\$30.95
14401	Adult Large Dog	4kg	\$38.24	\$55.95	15391	Hepatic	6kg	\$63.23	\$92.50
14402	Adult Large Dog	14kg	\$90.19	\$131.95	15026	Mobility Larger Dogs	14kg	\$115.48	\$168.95
	NEUTERED DRY				63338	Mobility	1.5kg	\$21.16	\$30.95
14517	Neutered Adult Small Dog	1.5kg	\$19.10	\$27.95	63293	Mobility	7kg	\$74.16	\$108.50
14519	Neutered Adult Small Dog	3.5kg	\$35.51	\$51.95	63336	Mobility	14kg	\$115.48	\$168.95
14522	Neutered Junior Medium Dog	4kg	\$38.24	\$55.95	63187	Obesity Management	1.5kg	\$21.16	\$30.95
14523	Neutered Junior Medium Dog	10kg	\$70.37	\$102.95	63277	Obesity Management	6kg	\$63.23	\$92.50
14525	Neutered Adult Medium Dog	3.5kg	\$35.51	\$51.95	19324	Obesity Management	13kg	\$103.86	\$151.95
14526	Neutered Adult Medium Dog	10kg	\$70.37	\$102.95	16808	Sensitivity Control	1.5kg	\$21.16	\$30.95
14530	Neutered Junior Large Dog	4kg	\$38.24	\$55.95	16809	Sensitivity Control	7kg	\$76.21	\$111.50
14531	Neutered Junior Large Dog	12kg	\$81.31	\$118.95	16810	Sensitivity Control	14kg	\$122.32	\$178.95
14533	Neutered Adult Large Dog	3.5kg	\$35.51	\$51.95	16597	Skin Support	2kg	\$27.99	\$40.95
14534	Neutered Adult Large Dog	12kg	\$81.31	\$118.95	16598	Skin Support	7kg	\$76.21	\$111.50
	SENIOR CONSULT DRY				63222	Urinary S/O	2kg	\$27.99	\$40.95
16317	Mature Small Dog	3.5kg	\$35.51	\$51.95	63395	Urinary S/O	7.5kg	\$78.26	\$114.50
16321	Mature Medium Dog	3.5kg	\$35.51	\$51.95	63288	Urinary S/O	14kg	\$115.48	\$168.95
16324	Mature Medium Dog	10kg	\$70.37	\$102.95	63190	Weight Control	1.5kg	\$21.16	\$30.95
16326	Mature Large Dog	4kg	\$38.24	\$55.95	11289	Weight Control	5kg	\$57.38	\$83.95
16327	Mature Large Dog	14kg	\$90.19	\$131.95	63279	Weight Control	14kg	\$112.06	\$163.95
	SENIOR CONSULT WET				WET				
YC383	Mature Wet (12 x cans)	400g	\$36.91	\$54.00	NH648	Cardiac (12 x cans)	410g	\$36.91	\$54.00
					XH029	Gastro Intestinal Low Fat (12 x cans)	410g	\$36.91	\$54.00
					ABK11	Hypoallergenic (12 x cans)	400g	\$36.91	\$54.00
					XH039	Hepatic (12 x cans)	420g	\$36.91	\$54.00
					NH666	Obesity Management (12 x cans)	410g	\$36.91	\$54.00
					RK459	Recovery (12 x cans)	195g	\$24.61	\$36.00
					NH657	Renal (12 x cans)	420g	\$36.91	\$54.00
					NH640	Sensitivity Control Chicken & Rice (12 x cans)	420g	\$36.91	\$54.00
					NH637	Urinary S/O (12 x cans)	420g	\$36.91	\$54.00







# Royal Canin Australia - VET Price List ROYAL CANIN

Effective: 02 February 2015

#### **Feline Product Ranges**

Product Code	Product Name	Weight	Rec W/Sale*	RRP*	Product Code	Product Name	Weight	Rec W/Sale*	RRP*
	VET CARE NUTRITION (Mail	nt en en e	(ex. GST)	()		VETERINARY DIET (Thorse	a cutio)	(ex. GST)	(
	VET CARE NUTRITION (Main PEDIATRIC DRY	ntenanc	:e)			VETERINARY DIET (Thera	Deutic)		
				*				****	• • • • •
17897	Pediatric Growth	2kg	\$23.89	\$34.95	63006	Dental	1.5kg	\$21.16	\$30.95
17924	Pediatric Growth	4kg	\$39.99	\$58.50	16477	Dental	3kg	\$36.19	\$52.95
	NEUTERED DRY				63252	Diabetic	1.5kg	\$22.52	\$32.95
64555	Neutered Young Female	1.5kg	\$18.80	\$27.50	10680	Diabetic	3.5kg	\$45.08	\$65.95
64556	Neutered Young Female	3.5kg	\$37.94	\$55.50	63242	Hypoallergenic	2.5kg	\$35.51	\$51.95
64548	Neutered Young Male	1.5kg	\$18.80	\$27.50	63335	Hypoallergenic	4.5kg	\$53.96	\$78.95
64549	Neutered Young Male	3.5kg	\$37.94	\$55.50	63240	Obesity Management	1.5kg	\$22.52	\$32.95
13393	Neutered Young Male	10kg	\$86.77	\$126.95	63274	Obesity Management	3.5kg	\$45.08	\$65.95
	SENIOR CONSULT DRY				63248	Renal	2kg	\$25.26	\$36.95
17838	Senior Consult Stage 1	1.5kg	\$18.80	\$27.50	63216	Renal	4kg	\$45.76	\$66.95
17839	Senior Consult Stage 1	3.5kg	\$37.94	\$55.50	63530	Urinary S/O	1.5kg	\$22.52	\$32.95
17848	Senior Consult Stage 2	1.5kg	\$18.80	\$27.50	63532	Urinary S/O	3.5kg	\$45.08	\$65.95
17849	Senior Consult Stage 2	3.5kg	\$37.94	\$55.50	63533	Urinary S/O	6kg	\$62.17	\$90.95
	VET CARE NUTRITION (Main	ntenanc	:e)			WET			
	PEDIATRIC WET				XF053	Gastrointestinal (12 x pouches)	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00
ABB56	Pediatric Growth (12 x pouches)	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00	NH225	Obesity Management (12 x pouches)	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00
	NEUTERED WET				RK459	Recovery (12 x cans)	195g	\$24.61	\$36.00
ABB65	Neutered Weight Balance	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00	NH253	Renal Chicken (12 x pouches)	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00
ABB69	Neutered Adult Maintenance	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00	TP890	Renal Tuna (12 x pouches)	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00
	SENIOR CONSULT WET				NH204	Sensitivity Control Chicken & Rice (12 x pouches)	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00
ABB77	Senior Consult Stage 1 (12 x pouches)	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00	NH234	Urinary Chicken (12 x pouches)	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00
ABB81	Senior Consult Stage 2 (12 x pouches)	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00	XT174	Urinary Moderate Calorie (12 x pouches)	100g	\$16.40	\$24.00





### **Royal Canin Australia - VET Price List**

### Retail range available to vet clinics



\$25.26

\$40.29

\$36.95

\$58.95

2kg

Effective: 02 February 2015

	Effective: 02 February 2015									
Canir	ne Product Ranges					Feline Product Ranges				
Product Code	Product Name	Weight	Rec W/Sale* (ex. GST)	RRP* (inc. GST)	Produc Code					
	BREED HEALTH NU	TRITION	(CX. CC1)			BREED	HEA			
	DRY									
19780	Beagle	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95	14002	British Shorthair				
19781	Beagle	12kg	\$81.99	\$119.95	14005	British Shorthair				
12901	Boxer Junior	12kg	\$81.99	\$119.95	41914	Maine Coon Adult				
40146	Boxer	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95	41916	Maine Coon Adult				
40157	Boxer	12kg	\$81.99	\$119.95	41888	Persian Adult				
18883	Cavalier King Charles	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95	41891	Persian Adult				
18884	Cavalier King Charles	7.5kg	\$61.48	\$89.95	20105	Ragdoll				
12838	Chihuahua	1.5kg	\$19.79	\$28.95	41902	Siamese Adult				
18888	Cocker Spaniel	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95	41903	Siamese Adult				
12801	Dachshund	1.5kg	\$19.79	\$28.95		HEA	LTH			
18899	French Bulldog	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95						
42670	German Shepherd Junior	12kg	\$81.99	\$119.95	41636	Mother & Babycat				
40704	German Shepherd	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95			,			
40720	German Shepherd	12kg	\$81.99	\$119.95	AA35S	Babycat Instinctive (12 x ca	ans)			
13522	Golden Retriever Junior	12kg	\$81.99	\$119.95						
12850	Golden Retriever	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95						
12851	Golden Retriever	12kg	\$81.99	\$119.95						
19749	Jack Russell Terrier	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95						
42657	Labrador Junior	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95						
42669	Labrador Junior	12kg	\$81.99	\$119.95						
40654	Labrador	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95						
40655	Labrador	12kg	\$81.99	\$119.95						
16336	Maltese	1.5kg	\$19.79	\$28.95						
19028	Miniature Schnauzer	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95						
12806	Poodle	1.5kg	\$19.79	\$28.95						
40878	Poodle	7.5kg	\$61.48	\$89.95						
18895	Pug	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95						
12840	Rottweiler	12kg	\$81.99	\$119.95						
12811	Shih Tzu	1.5kg	\$19.79	\$28.95						
18913	West Highland White Terrier	3kg	\$25.25	\$36.95						
	SIZE HEALTH NUT	RITION								
	GIANT DRY									
40896	Giant Puppy	15kg	\$95.66	\$139.95						
40897	Giant Junior	15kg	\$95.66	\$139.95						
40898	Giant Adult	15kg	\$95.66	\$139.95						
	BIRTH & GROWTH WET	AND DRY								

**PROFESSIONAL (CYNO)** 

	Product Code	Product Name		Weight	Rec W/Sale* (ex. GST)	RRP* (inc. GST)				
	BREED HEALTH NUTRITION									
			DRY							
	14002	British Shorthair		2kg	\$25.26	\$36.95				
	14005	British Shorthair		4kg	\$40.29	\$58.95				
	41914	Maine Coon Adult		2kg	\$25.26	\$36.95				
	41916	Maine Coon Adult		10kg	\$90.19	\$131.95				
	41888	Persian Adult		2kg	\$25.26	\$36.95				
	41891	Persian Adult		10kg	\$90.19	\$131.95				
	20105	Ragdoll		2kg	\$25.26	\$36.95				

			-				
	HEALTH	H NUTRITION					
		DRY					
41636	Mother & Babycat		2kg	\$25.26	\$36.95		
WET							
AA35S	Babycat Instinctive (12 x cans)		195g	\$17.20	\$25.20		



XR896 Starter Mousse (12 x cans)

21222 Endurance 4800



195g \$17.20

20kg \$108.65

\$25.20

\$158.95